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7/10/23, 3:36 PM State of West Virginia Mail - plugging permits issued 4703501875 03500104 03501426 03502502

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=a86d95e947&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r6366577697119654338&simpl=msg-a:r-77427813921520… 1/1

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

plugging permits issued 4703501875 03500104 03501426 03502502
1 message

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov> Mon, Jul 10, 2023 at 3:36 PM
To: Chris Veazey <CVeazey@dgoc.com>, Austin Sutler <asutler@nextlvlenergy.com>, Phyllis Copley <pcopley@dgoc.com>,
Joseph D Taylor <joseph.d.taylor@wv.gov>, Brian Thomas <bkthomas@jacksoncountywv.com>

To whom it may concern, plugging permits have been issued for 4703501875 03500104 03501426 03502502.

James Kennedy 

WVDEP OOG

4 attachments

4703500104.pdf
3492K

4703502502.pdf
6351K

4703501426.pdf
5269K

4703501875.pdf
7135K
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